Расписание дополнительных занятий на 2011-2012 уч. год в МБОУ Гимназия № 88
	№
	Наименование кружка/секции
	ФИО руководителя
	Контактный телефон
	Помещение
	ПН
	ВТ
	СР
	ЧТ
	ПТ
	СБ
	ВС

	1.
	Мальч. – борьба
	Сташков Валентин Владимирович
	89604731975
	Мал. зал
	1800-2000
	
	1830-2000
	
	1800-2000
	
	

	2.
	Дев. – борьба
	Сташков Валентин Владимирович
	
	Мал. зал
	
	1830-2030
	
	1830-2030
	
	1830-2030
	

	3.
	Волейбол
	Куделя Александр Юрьевич
	89181304316
	Бол.зал
	1830-2000
	
	1830-2000
	
	1830-2000
	
	

	4.
	Танцы:
· Спортивно-бальные
· Восточные
· Хип-хоп
	Мемедова Яна Арифовна
	89184369798
	Акт.зал
	1 смена
900-1200
2 смена
1800-2100
	
	1 смена
900-1200
2 смена
1800-2100
	
	1 смена
900-1200
2 смена
1800-2100
	
	

	5.
	Гандбол (мальчики 8-9 лет)
	Ешугов Нух Рамазанович
	89181583213
89298329001
2358435
	Бол.зал
	1430-1700
	
	1430-1700
	
	1430-1700
	
	

	6.
	Театральная студия «Юный артист»
	Белая Лариса Петровна
	89186638346
	Каб. №9
	1 смена
900-1030
2 смена
1600-1730
	
	
	1 смена
900-1030
2 смена
1600-1730
	
	
	

	7.
	Каратэ
	Блужин Илья Анатольевич
	89884611845
	Бол.зал
	
	1830-2000
	
	1830-2000
	
	1300-1420
	

	8.
	Хореография ДШИ №12
старш. школа
	
	
	Акт.зал
	1600-1645
1655-1740
	1510-1555
1605-1650
	
	1600-1645
1655-1740
	1510-1555
1605-1650
	
	

	9.
	Хореография ДШИ №12
начал. школа
	
	
	Мал. зал
	1245-1425
	1245-1425
	
	1245-1425
	
	
	

	10.
	ДШИ №12
художество
	
	
	Каб. №32
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



